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Youth Team Championship

2021/22 11th round, Match #87

Friday, 15.10.2021, 13:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 13°C. Spectators: 120

——
MAPIYTION,

&

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1
14
4
2
20
23
22
6
7
8
11

Zhuk Maksym
Potalov Bohdan
Nedes Paolo (C)
Saienko Oleksandr
Dudolad Danylo
Koshkosh Ivan
Plaksa Rodion
Kozishkurt Oleh
Kozytskyi Mykyta
Makhynia Mykyta
Savin Daniil

Substitutes

12
5

24
27
9

25
17
13
15

Kostiuchenko Oleksandr
Khimichev Mykyta
Fursenko Mykyta
Makarchuk Vladyslav
Kasianov Oleh

Zhydkov lhor

Nikitenko Anton

Filonov Oleh
Stepanenko Oleh

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

Referee:

llchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Huliaiev Viacheslav
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

0:1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Potimkov Ihor

2 Hurenko Rostyslav

3 Potimkov Yurii (C)

4 Shyshko Maksym

5 Dehtiarov Volodymyr
6 Zaleskyi Vadym

7 Kuchkov Artem

8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
10  Kurtsev Oleksandr
11  Tovkach Maksym

33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
Substitutes

25  Chosov Kiril

12 Koval Yehor

14 Yashyn Andrii

19  Dziuba Oleksandr
20  Ponamarov Mykhailo
26  Baranov Danylo

9 Ohurtsov Oleksii

34  Zhuravel Vadym

39 lvanenko Andrii
Coach

Melnyk Roman
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 11th round, Match #87
Friday, 15.10.2021, 13:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 13°C. Spectators: 120

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0:1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
5' 10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
23 Koshkosh lvan 9'
38' 7 Kuchkov Artem
\ 7 Kuchkov Artem
46 N 19 Dziuba Oleksandr
, 11 Tovkach Maksym
46 N 39 lvanenko Andrii
58' 2 Hurenko Rostyslav
, 5 Dehtiarov Volodymyr
64 N 34 Zhuravel Vadym
, 10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
64 T 9 0hurtsov Oleksii
69' 6 Zaleskyi Vadym
23 Koshkosh lvan ,
15 Stepanenko Oleh N 1
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta \
25 Zhydkov Ihor N 1
6 Kozishkurt Oleh 72!
, 6 Zaleskyi Vadym
/3 N 14 Yashyn Andrii
8 Makhynia Mykyta ,
17 Nikitenko Anton N 75
20 Dudolad Danylo 80"
83' 14 Yashyn Andrii
2 Saienko Oleksandr 85'
11 Savin Daniil ,
13 Filonov Oleh N 87
2 Saienko Oleksandr | 90+2'
90+4"' ) 9 Ohurtsov Oleksii
90+4' 33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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